

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.15

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 4426/2011

LALITESHWAR PRASAD SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.P.SRIVASTAVA(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and office report)

Date : 04/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR (N.P.)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.  
List before the Court.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
NARENDRA PRASAD  
Date: 2016.07.06  
13:19:35 IST  
Reason: