

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4426/2011

LALITESHWAR PRASAD SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.P.SRIVASTAVA(D) TR.LR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

Date : 01/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kr., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SONALI SAUND)

SR.P.A

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

COURT MASTER